

TIP NO

33.110 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
DRAINAGE & RESURFACING,
VARIOUS STATE ROUTES IN GATES & PERQUIMANS COUNTY

				RPC CONTRACTING INC	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				
				KITTY HAWK, NC	AHOSKIE, NC	ROCKY MOUNT, NC				
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		153200.00	156000.00		162850.00	
0002	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	230 TON	45.00	10350.00	60.00	13800.00	65.00	14950.00
0003	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	1,150 SY	3.00	3450.00	2.50	2875.00	3.00	3450.00
0004	0335300000-E	305	18" DRAINAGE PIPE	85 LF	111.80	9503.00	250.00	21250.00	200.00	17000.00
0005	0335400000-E	305	24" DRAINAGE PIPE	679 LF	125.80	85418.20	255.00	173145.00	230.00	156170.00
0006	0335500000-E	305	30" DRAINAGE PIPE	125 LF	172.10	21512.50	270.00	33750.00	320.00	40000.00
0007	0335600000-E	305	36" DRAINAGE PIPE	120 LF	188.60	22632.00	280.00	33600.00	350.00	42000.00
0008	0335800000-E	305	48" DRAINAGE PIPE	45 LF	296.40	13338.00	350.00	15750.00	450.00	20250.00
0009	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	40 TON	40.00	1600.00	60.00	2400.00	75.00	3000.00
0010	1146000000-E	535	CONDITIONING EXISTING BASE	0.9 MSY	1000.00	900.00	3000.00	2700.00	2500.00	2250.00
0011	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	1,090 TON	40.00	43600.00	59.00	64310.00	50.00	54500.00
0012	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	1,400 SY	6.50	9100.00	7.50	10500.00	8.00	11200.00
0013	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	36,606 TON	45.90	1680215.40	36.50	1336119.00	44.30	1621645.80
0014	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	500 TON	51.50	25750.00	42.00	21000.00	78.00	39000.00
0015	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,231 TON	389.10	868082.10	443.50	989448.50	430.00	959330.00
0016	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	387 TON	159.00	61533.00	185.00	71595.00	140.00	54180.00
0017	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	3 EA	125.00	375.00	500.00	1500.00	300.00	900.00
0018	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	20 TON	100.00	2000.00	100.00	2000.00	200.00	4000.00
0019	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,320 SF	9.30	12276.00	9.50	12540.00	7.25	9570.00
0020	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		53100.00		139750.00		10000.00
0021	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	575 SY	4.75	2731.25	10.00	5750.00	4.75	2731.25
0022	6048000000-E	SP	FLOAT TURBIDITY CURTAIN	200 SY	10.00	2000.00	30.00	6000.00	31.08	6216.00
0023	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	920 LF	9.85	9062.00	10.00	9200.00	9.85	9062.00
0024	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.23 ACR	5000.00	1150.00	24800.00	5704.00	5000.00	1150.00
0025	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	23 EA	500.00	11500.00	275.00	6325.00	500.00	11500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	3104378.45	TOTAL	3137011.50	TOTAL	3256905.05
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	3104378.45	SUB-TOTAL	3137011.50	SUB-TOTAL	3256905.05
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL						
RPC CONTRACTING INC				1	3104378.45					
ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC				2	3137011.50					
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				3	3256905.05					